Classic and Modern Motorsport Festival - Mallory Park, 17/18th 2025

Version 3
06/05/2025

RACE 1

RACE 2
RACE 3

RACE 4

RACE 5
RACE 6

RACE 7
RACE 8
RACE 9
RACE 10

RACE 11
RACE 12
RACE 13
RACE 14
RACE 15
RACE 16
RACE 17
RACE 18
RACE 19

9:30 AM

9:55 AM
10:20 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
12:25 PM

12:40 PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:35 PM
5:05 PM
5:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:55 AM
10:20 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM

12:30 PM

1:40 PM
2:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:20 PM

SATURDAY

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship
Vinyl Detail ST150 Challenge

CMMC Tin Tops and Super Saloons

Northern Saloons & Sports Car Championship

Modified Ford Series Gp 1

5000A Circuit Racing Championship

Modified Ford Series Gp 2

12:40 - 13:40 LUNCH BREAK

CMMC Tin Tops and Super Saloons

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Modified Ford Series

Northern Saloons & Sports Car Championship

Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship
CMMC Tin Tops and Super Saloons

Vinyl Detail ST150 Challenge

5000A Circuit Racing Championship

Modified Ford Series

SUNDAY

Free Practice - Closed Vehicles

Free Practice - Open vehicles

CMMC Intermarque Silhouette Series/Welsh Sports & Saloon Car Championship
BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship

CMMC Intermarque Silhouette Series/Welsh Sports & Saloon Car Championship
Vinyl Detail ST150 Challenge

12:30PM - 13:30PM LUNCH BREAK

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

5000A Circuit Racing Championship

Modified Ford Series

Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship
Northern Saloons & Sports Car Championship

CMMC Intermarque Silhouette Series

Vinyl Detail ST150 Challenge

Modified Ford Serries

Welsh Sports & Saloon Car Championship

FREE PRACTICE
FREE PRACTICE
FREE PRACTICE
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING

RACE 1
QUALIFYING
RACE 1
RACE 1
QUALIFYING
RACE 2
QUALIFYING
RACE 1
RACE 2

FP
FP
QUALIFYING
RACE 1
RACE 1
RACE 1
RACE 1

RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 3
RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 4

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

SCRUTINEERING

8:00 AM
8:25 AM
8:50 AM
9:15 AM
9:40 AM
10:05 AM
10:30 AM
10:55 AM

plus 1 lap

SCRUTINEERING

08::00

plus 1 lap

DRIVERS' BRIEFING

8:45 AM
9:10 AM
9:35 AM
10:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:50 AM
11:15 AM
11:40 AM

DRIVERS' BRIEFING

8:45 AM



