Classic and Modern Motorsport Festival - Mallory Park, 17/18th 2025

	-	, , , ,			
Version 3 06/05/2025		SATURDAY		SCRUTINEERING	DRIVERS' BRIEFING
00/05/2025	SATURDAY			SCRUTINEERING	DRIVERS' BRIEFING
	9:30 AM BRSCC Fiesta Junio	r Championship	FREE PRACTICE 15 n	ins 8:00 AM	8:45 AN
	9:55 AM Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship		FREE PRACTICE 15 n	ins 8:25 AM	9:10 AN
	10:20 AM Vinyl Detail ST150	Challenge	FREE PRACTICE 15 n	ins 8:50 AM	9:35 AM
	10:45 AM CMMC Tin Tops an	d Super Saloons	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins 9:15 AM	10:00 AN
	11:10 AM Northern Saloons 8	& Sports Car Championship	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins 9:40 AM	10:25 AM
	11:35 AM Modified Ford Series Gp 1 12:00 PM 5000A Circuit Racing Championship		QUALIFYING 15 n	ins 10:05 AM	10:50 AM 11:15 AM
			QUALIFYING 15 n	ins 10:30 AM	
	12:25 PM Modified Ford Seri	es Gp 2	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins 10:55 AM	11:40 AN
	12:40 PM	12:40 - 13:40 LUNCH BREAK			
RACE 1	1:45 PM CMMC Tin Tops an	d Super Saloons	RACE 1 15 n	ins	
	2:15 PM BRSCC Fiesta Junio	r Championship	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins	
RACE 2	2:45 PM Modified Ford Series		RACE 1 15 n	ins	
RACE 3	3:15 PM Northern Saloons 8	& Sports Car Championship	RACE 1 15 n	ins plus 1 lap	
	3:40 PM Geoff Page Engine	ering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins	
RACE 4	4:10 PM CMMC Tin Tops an	d Super Saloons	RACE 2 15 n	ins	
	4:35 PM Vinyl Detail ST150	Challenge	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins	
RACE 5	5:05 PM 5000A Circuit Raci	ng Championship	RACE 1 15 n	ins	
RACE 6	5:30 PM Modified Ford Seri	es	RACE 2 15 n	ins	
		SUNDAY		SCRUTINEERING	DRIVERS' BRIEFING
	9:30 AM Free Practice - Clos	sed Vehicles	FP 15 n	ins	
	9:55 AM Free Practice - Ope	en vehicles	FP 15 n	ins	
	10:20 AM CMMC Intermarqu	e Silhouette Series/Welsh Sports & Saloon Car Championship	QUALIFYING 15 n	ins 08::00	8:45 AN
RACE 7	10:45 AM BRSCC Fiesta Junio	r Championship	RACE 1 15 n	ins	
RACE 8	11:15 AM Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship		RACE 1 15 n	ins	
RACE 9	11:40 AM CMMC Intermarqu	e Silhouette Series/Welsh Sports & Saloon Car Championship	RACE 1 15 n	ins	
RACE 10	12:10 PM Vinyl Detail ST150	Challenge	RACE 1 15 n	iins	
	12:30 PM	12:30PM - 13:30PM LUNCH BREAK			
RACE 11	1:40 PM BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship		RACE 2 15 n	ins	
RACE 12	2:05 PM 5000A Circuit Racing Championship		RACE 2 15 n		
RACE 13	2:35 PM Modified Ford Series		RACE 3 15 n	ins	
RACE 14	3:00 PM Geoff Page Engineering Classic Pre '99 Formula Ford Championship		RACE 2 15 n	ins	
RACE 15	3:30 PM Northern Saloons & Sports Car Championship			ins plus 1 lap	
RACE 16	4:00 PM CMMC Intermarqu	e Silhouette Series	RACE 2 15 n	ins	
RACE 17	4:25 PM Vinyl Detail ST150	Challenge	RACE 2 15 n	ins	
RACE 18	4:55 PM Modified Ford Serr		RACE 4 15 n	ins	
RACE 19	5:20 PM Welsh Sports & Sal	oon Car Championship			